© Freescale Semiconductor, Inc., 2004, 2006, 2007. All rights reserved.
Freescale Semiconductor
Data Sheet
Document Number: MR2A16A
Rev. 4, 6/2007
Introduction
The MR2A16A is a 4,194,304-bit magnetoresistive
random access memory (MRAM) device

workstations, servers, etc. These products can also be used in Commercial applications.
Current Part Numbering System (Industrial and Extended devices)
Legacy Part Numbering System (Commercial devices)
(Order by Full Part Number)
MR
Freescale MRAM Memory Prefix
Density Code (0 = 1 Mb, 1 = 2 Mb,
Timing Set (35 = 35 ns)
Revision (A = rev 1)
I/O Configuration (08 = 8 bits, 16 = 16 bits)
2 16A A V YS 35
Memory Type (A = async, S = sync)
2 = 4 Mb, 4 = 16 Mb)
Package Type (YS = TSOP II)
Operating Temperature Range
(C = -40°C to 85°C, V = -40°C to 105°C)
(Order by Full Part Number)
MR
Freescale MRAM Memory Prefix
Density Code (0 = 1 Mb, 1 = 2 Mb,
Operating Temperature Range (C = 0°C to 70°C)
Revision (A = rev 1)
I/O Configuration (08 = 8 bits, 16 = 16 bits)
2 16A A TS 35 C
Memory Type (A = async, S = sync)
2 = 4 Mb, 4 = 16 Mb)
Timing Set (35 = 35 ns)
Package Type (TS = TSOP II)
查询"MR0A08ACYS35"供应商
Package Information
MR2A16A Data Sheet, Rev. 4
Freescale Semiconductor 17
Package Information
Revision History
Mechanical Drawing
The following pages detail the package available to MR2A16A.
Table 13. Package Information
Device Pin
Count
Package
Type Designator Case No. Document No. RoHS
Compliant
MR2A16A 44
TSOP
Type II
TS/YS 924A-02 98ASS23673W True
Revision History
Revision Date Description of Change
4 18 Jun 2007
Added new Industrial and Extended temperature product information; updated part
ordering information; changed to 2 ms delay after power up; power supply
characteristics values updated to TBD for industrial and extended temperature
devices.
查询"MR0A08ACYS35"供应商
查询"MR0A08ACYS35"供应商
查询"MR0A08ACYS35"供应商
查询"MR0A08ACYS35"供应商
查询"MR0A08ACYS35"供应商
MR2A16A
Rev. 4, 6/2007
How to Reach Us:
USA/Europe/Locations not listed:
Freescale Semiconductor Literature Distribution
P.O. Box 5405, Denver, Colorado 80217
1-800-521-6274 or 480-768-2130
Japan: